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May 2024
STORAGE RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION**
1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED*
DAY ELEV  INLAKE CHANGE n\gl';osw POWER SPILL OUTLET CF.S. INCHES INCHES
2,073.0

1 2,345.82 2,071.5 -1.5 3,532 2,370 0 1,816 91 0.21
2 2,345.71 2,069.9 -1.6 3,771 3,402 0 1,098 91 0.21
3 2,345.68 2,069.5 -0.4 4,263 3,450 0 950 87 0.20
4 2,345.96 2,073.6 4.1 6,538 3,418 0 950 83 0.19
5 2,346.00 2,074.2 0.6 4,490 2,551 0 1,593 48 0.11
6 2,345.88 2,072.4 -1.8 3,481 2,304 0 1,997 74 0.17
7 2,345.83 2,071.7 -0.7 3,563 2,240 0 1,687 9 0.02
8 2,345.76 2,070.6 -1.0 3,349 2,481 0 1,302 87 0.20
9 2,345.74 2,070.3 -0.3 3,541 3,538 0 0 152 0.35
10 2,345.84 2,071.8 15 4,408 3,554 0 0 109 0.25
11 2,346.08 2,075.4 3.6 5,257 3,418 0 0 48 0.11
12 2,346.48 2,081.3 5.9 6,528 3,408 0 0 127 0.29
13 2,346.92 2,087.8 6.5 6,684 3,265 0 0 127 0.29
14 2,347.40 2,095.0 7.1 6,919 3,202 0 0 114 0.26
15 2,347.83 2,101.4 6.4 6,866 3,149 0 373 114 0.26
16 2,348.28 2,108.1 6.7 7,097 3,590 0 0 119 0.27
17 2,348.62 2,113.2 5.1 6,357 2,975 0 695 123 0.28
18 2,348.84 2,116.5 3.3 5,099 2,624 0 706 110 0.25
19 2,349.00 2,118.9 2.4 4,542 2,125 0 1,048 163 0.37
20 2,349.03 2,119.3 0.5 3,854 3,526 0 0 101 0.23
21 2,349.01 2,119.0 -0.3 3,470 3,278 0 243 101 0.23
22 2,349.07 2,119.9 0.9 3,689 2,922 0 176 137 0.31
23 2,349.09 2,120.2 0.3 3,684 3,435 0 0 97 0.22
24 2,349.03 2,119.3 -0.9 3,197 3,536 0 0 115 0.26
25 2,349.01 2,119.0 -0.3 3,284 2,615 0 728 93 0.21
26 2,349.06 2,119.8 0.8 3,605 2,926 0 185 115 0.26
27 2,349.08 2,120.1 0.3 3,670 3,413 0 0 106 0.24
28 2,349.10 2,120.4 0.3 3,419 3,144 0 0 123 0.28
29 2,349.12 2,120.7 0.3 3,327 2,740 0 304 132 0.30
30 2,349.05 2,119.6 -1.1 2,991 3,411 0 0 110 0.25
31 2,349.01 2,119.0 -0.6 3,359 3,534 0 0 128 0.29
TOTALS 46.1 137,834 95,544 0 15,851 3,234 7.37
ACRE-FEET 46,100 273,394 189,512 0 31,440 6,415

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION

** Evaporation and precipitation records taken from station at Trinity River Hatchery.
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET) Precipitation
Power 189,512 Outlet 31,440 This month 0.68
Spill 0 Total 220,952 October 01, 2023 To date 35.24
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